OCCUPATIONAL
HEALTHsSAFETY

C ONVFERIENOCE
BUILDING A SAFE MANITOBA

JANUARY 22 & 23, 2007

MSC

MANITOBA SAFETY COUNCIL

FEATURING:
Two Days of Concurrent Sessions

Exciting Keynote Speaker
A Dynamic Trade Show

Casino Royale Night Out at the Winnipeg Convention Centre

CATCH THE EARLY BIRD SPECIAL
Register by December 15th, 2006 and save
$50 per registrant on the 2-day Conference.
Register online at www.mbsafety.org/ohs

Sponsored hy:

SPOT THE HAZARD

ASSESS THE RISK

FIND A SAFER WAY
woRK EVERYDAY

Winnipeg Convention Centre e 375 York Avenue e Winnipeg, Manitoba
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Safety Services Canada

It's time for safety services to GO TO the national level!
Be present for the launch of a new approach to safety that
will raise the bar and set the standard for services that

stretch from coast-to-coast!

WHO SHOULD ATTEND?

“Building a Safe Manitoba” is the 22nd occupational health and safety conference and trade
show sponsored by the Manitoba Safety Council. It is the “must attend” event for anyone
interested in a practical approach to workplace health and safety issues. This conference gives
useful information to those interested in enhancing their skills, knowledge and professional

development. Certificates of attendance will be issued to all registered delegates.

If your job includes responsibility for the health and safety or your workplace, “Building a
Safe Manitoba” is targeted at you! If you are in senior management, a supervisor, union
safety representative, lead hand, occupational health and safety specialist, a safety engineer
or involved in any type of staff training or development you will find topics that will assist you
and your workforce. Loss and risk managers, contractors and consultants will also find the

presentations valuable.

WHY YOU SHOULD ATTEND!

Each year more than 600 individuals gather to learn from one another through networking
with their peers, exchanging ideas and exploring new products and services in the trade show.

By attending this conference you will:

e Select from more than 28 presentations;
e Hear our experienced keynote speaker Ken Larson present “Life is a Pile of SHOULD";

e Visit all 42 of our trade show exhibitors showcasing the latest in occupational health and
safety products and services;

e Network with your peers at “Casino Royale” on Monday evening as we have a conference
fun night with food, games, prizes and entertainment by Dean Jenkinson; and

e Earn a reduced rate for multiple registrations for the 6th, 12th and 18th delegate you register.



Complete workshop descriptions and speaker biographies can be found at
www.mbsafety.org/ohs

Monday, January 22

Time
7:30 am

8:00 am

8:30 am

10:15 am

10:45 - 12:30 pm

12:30 - 1:30 pm
1:30 - 5:00 pm

3:00 pm
5:00 pm

Event
Breakfast available

Conference Kickoff
Keynote
Refreshment Break

Workshops “A”

Lunch

Workshops “B”

Refreshment Break

Title

Opening Remarks and Launch of Safety Services Canada

Life is a Pile of “SHOULD”

Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8

B1

B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7

Supervisors: At the Frontline of Health and Safety
Essential Skills Training is Workplace Specific

Jobsite Safety Responsibilities

Mental Health Issues and Safety: What'’s the Connection?
New Workplace Health and Safety Regulations (Highlights)
Safety Leadership in Small and Medium Business
Substance Abuse in the Workplace

Critical Incident Stress

Is Your Workplace Prepared for Pandemic Influenza?

Safety Excellence and Health & Safety Management Systems
Personal Safety/Identity Theft/Meth in Your Neighbourhood
Measure of Performance for Committees

Injury Prevention: What Everyone Should Know

New Approach to Training WHMIS

Managing Safety in the Health Care Setting - It IS All About YOU!

Casino Royale with Dean Jenkinson (Fun, Food, Games, Prizes)

Speaker

Ken Larson

Christina Marshall

Sandi Howell

Lorne Madden

Linda Newton

Jo-Anna Guerrra + Victor Minenko
Paul Brault

Janice Kostash

Steve Jones + Devon Clunis

Carol Styles, Ted Redekop,
Robert Gabor

Paul Brault

Lynn Latozke

Wilson Bateman

Sylvia Yaeger

Christina Marshall

Janine Ballingall Scotten

Tuesday, J

anuary 23

Time
7:30 am

8:15 am
8:30 - 12:15 pm

10:15 am
12:15 - 1:30 pm
1:30 - 3:00 pm

3:00 pm
3:15 pm

Event
Breakfast available

Opening Remarks

Workshops “C”

Refreshment Break
Lunch

Workshops “D”

Refreshment Break

Keynote and Wrap Up

Title

C1

C2
C3
C4
C5
C6
674

D1
D2

D3
D4
D5

D6
D7
D8
D9

Is Your Workplace Prepared for Pandemic Influenza? (Repeat)

New Approach to Training WHMIS (Repeat)

New Workplace Health and Safety Regulations (Comprehensive)
Auditing Your Health and Safety Program

LLeadership from Within

Indoor Air Quality: More Than Air Monitoring

Ten Steps to Safety Excellence

Change Foundations

Personal Safety: Surviving a Threatening Situation
(in the Workplace)

Emergency Preparedness

Responding to Harassment as a Safety Issue
High Impact Ergonomics and Easy Solutions for
Musculoskeletal Injuries Regulation Compliance
Substance Abuse in the Workplace (Repeat)
Literacy Skills and the Safety Connection

How to Manage Safety Programs in a Large Company
Critical Incident Stress

“The Worst Should is | SHOULD HAVE”

Speaker

Carol Styles, Ted Redekop,
Robert Gabor

Christina Marshall

Jo-Anna Guerrra + Victor Minenko
Paul Brault

Lisa de Boer

Tom Berthin

Wilson Bateman

Lisa de Boer

Rob Carver
Randy Hull
Priti Shah

Andrew Dohly

Janice Kostash

Michael Deley

Paul Brault

Steve Jones + Devon Clunis

Ken Larson




REGISTRATION FORM

OCCUPATIONAL
HEALTHeSAFETY

C ONFERENUCE
BUILDING A SAFE MANITOBA

You can register online at www.mbsafety.org/ohs or complete this form and fax to (204) 255-2523 or mail to the address in Note # 6 on

the next page.

Delegate Name:

Please advise your 1st, 2nd and 3rd choices for each of the workshops.

We will make every effort to accommmodate your choices with assignment being on a first-come, first served basis.

1st 2nd 3 Designation
J J J Al
J J J A2
J J J A3
H J J A4
H J J A5
J [l J A6
H [l H A7
H [l l:l A8
H l H B1
H l H B2
H l H B3
H [l H B4
H [l H B5
H [l H B6
H l ] B7
H [l H i
M| J M| co
M| J M| c3
M| J M| c4
M| J M| c5
M| J M| cé
M| l M| c7
J J J D1
J J J D2
H J J D3
H J J D4
l [l l D5
H [l H D6
H [l H D7
H l H D8
H l H D9

Workshop Title

Supervisors: At the Frontline of Health and Safety
Essential Skills Training is Workplace Specific

Jobsite Safety Responsibilities

Mental Health Issues and Safety: What'’s the Connection?
New Workplace Health and Safety Regulations (Highlights)
Safety Leadership in Small and Medium Business
Substance Abuse in the Workplace

Critical Incident Stress

Is Your Workplace Prepared for Pandemic Influenza?

Safety Excellence and Health & Safety Management Systems
Personal Safety/Identity Theft/Meth in Your Neighbourhood
Measure of Performance for Committees

Injury Prevention: What Everyone Should Know

New Approach to Training WHMIS

Managing Safety in the Health Care Setting - It IS All About YOU!

Is Your Workplace Prepared for Pandemic Influenza? (Repeat)
New Approach to Training WHMIS (Repeat)

New Workplace Health and Safety Regulations (Comprehensive)
Auditing Your Health and Safety Program

Leadership from Within

Indoor Air Quality: More Than Air Monitoring

Ten Steps to Safety Excellence

Change Foundations

Personal Safety: Surviving a Threatening Situation (in the Workplace)
Emergency Preparedness

Responding to Harassment as a Safety Issue

High Impact Ergonomics and Easy Solutions for

Musculoskeletal Injuries Regulation Compliance

Substance Abuse in the Workplace (Repeat)

Literacy Skills and the Safety Connection M SC
How to Manage Safety Programs in a Large Company
Critical Incident Stress

MANITOBA SAFETY COUNCIL

£J SPOT THE HAZARD
LY ASSESS THE RISK
WORK @2



CONFERENCE FEE SCHEDULE AND

REGISTRATION FORM

Full Conference

Monday Session only
Tuesday Session only

Additional tickets for Monday lunch

ool

Additional tickets for Tuesday lunch

Please Note:

Prior to
Dec. 16
2006

$350.00
$175.00
$175.00
$25.00
$25.00

Plus
GST

$21.00
$10.50
$10.50
$1.50
$1.50

After
Dec. 16 Plus
Total 2006 GST Total
$371.00 $400.00 $24.00 $424.00
$185.50 $200.00 $12.00 $212.00
$185.50 $200.00 $12.00 $212.00
$26.50
$26.50

1. To obtain the early bird registration discount of $50, payment MUST BE RECEIVED BEFORE THE DEADLINE OF DECEMBER 15th, 2006. The regular
registration rate will apply to all those who registered prior to this date without payment being received before midnight on December 15th, 2006.

2. Companies registering more than five people are offered a discount. Register five people for the full conference and the sixth registrant receives 50% off
the full conference price. This offer does not apply to one day registrations. This offer would also apply to the 12th, 18th and 24th registrant. No other
discounts will be given to multiple registrations. This discount will be applied equally to all members and non-members of the Manitoba Safety Council.

3. Full conference registration includes official conference materials, continental breakfasts and lunches for both days and a Monday night social event.
One day conference registration includes official conference materials, breakfast and lunch for the day of attendance.

4. Each delegate will receive a certificate of attendance at the close of the conference.

5. Cancellation/Refunds will only be allowed or provided on the following basis; if cancellation is received, in writing, before December 15th, 2006 you
will receive a total refund less a $25 administration fee. NO REFUNDS will be given after December 16th, 2006. Substitution of delegates is
acceptable. Those who register but did not pay in advance of the start of the conference, and do not attend for any reason, will be expected to pay the full
fee owing to cover the costs associated with pre-purchasing materials and meals on their behalf.

6. Please make your cheque payable to “THE MANITOBA SAFETY COUNCIL"” and send payment to MSC Conference, c/o Planners Plus Inc., 100 DeBourmont

Bay, Winnipeg, MB R2J 1K3.

7. For additional information please contact Carmen Neufeld, Conference Coordinator, (204) 257-5205 or Carmen@plannersplus.ca.

(Please print clearly and ensure all information is provided)

Delegate Name: Position:
Company:

Address:

City: Province: Code:
Phone: Fax: Email:

[_] Cheque Enclosed

(] Invoice

Card Number:

(] Visa

[_] MasterCard

Expiry Date: /

Name of Cardholder:

Signature:

MSC GST # 119030658

Delta Hotel — Conference Rate
$99.00 + GST (Non-smoking, King)

Register by calling (204) 942-0551 and
quote conference code GMSC7.
Accommodation space is limited so book your
room soon!

Check out www.mbsafety.org/ohs for a
downtown parking map as well as
information on our “SAFE Work” shuttle bus
service during conference hours.




MSC

MANITOBA SAFETY COUNCIL

A safe and healthy Manitoba.
We deliver the best safety and health services for Manitobans.

With the Manitoba Safety Council, your return is greater than your investment.

CONFERENCE PLANNING COMMITTEE

CHAIR
Brad Gnidziejko
MANITOBA SAFETY COUNCIL
COMMITTEE

Al Kerney
DIAGEO CANADA

Richard Bevan
CANADA SAFEWAY LIMITED

Darlene Muise
WORKPLACE SAFETY & HEALTH DIVISION

Joe Kutryk
MANITOBA HYDRO

Morley Wishart
PIMA

Betsy Hiebert
MANITOBA SAFETY COUNCIL

Check out our website for Conference updates.
www.mbsafety.org/ohs




