OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH&SAFETY CONFERENCE BUILDING A SAFE MANITOBA

JANUARY 22 & 23, 2007



FEATURING:

Two Days of Concurrent Sessions Exciting Keynote Speaker

A Dynamic Trade Show

Casino Royale Night Out at the Winnipeg Convention Centre

CATCH THE EARLY BIRD SPECIAL

Register by December 15th, 2006 and save \$50 per registrant on the 2-day Conference. Register online at www.mbsafety.org/ohs

Sponsored by:



Winnipeg Convention Centre • 375 York Avenue • Winnipeg, Manitoba







Safety Services Canada It's time for safety services to GO TO the national level!

Be present for the launch of a new approach to safety that will raise the bar and set the standard for services that stretch from coast-to-coast!

WHO SHOULD ATTEND?

"Building a Safe Manitoba" is the 22nd occupational health and safety conference and trade show sponsored by the Manitoba Safety Council. It is the "must attend" event for anyone interested in a practical approach to workplace health and safety issues. This conference gives useful information to those interested in enhancing their skills, knowledge and professional development. Certificates of attendance will be issued to all registered delegates.

If your job includes responsibility for the health and safety or your workplace, "Building a Safe Manitoba" is targeted at you! If you are in senior management, a supervisor, union safety representative, lead hand, occupational health and safety specialist, a safety engineer or involved in any type of staff training or development you will find topics that will assist you and your workforce. Loss and risk managers, contractors and consultants will also find the presentations valuable.

WHY YOU SHOULD ATTEND!

Each year more than 600 individuals gather to learn from one another through networking with their peers, exchanging ideas and exploring new products and services in the trade show. By attending this conference you will:

- Select from more than 28 presentations;
- Hear our experienced keynote speaker Ken Larson present "Life is a Pile of SHOULD";
- Visit all 42 of our trade show exhibitors showcasing the latest in occupational health and safety products and services;
- Network with your peers at "Casino Royale" on Monday evening as we have a conference fun night with food, games, prizes and entertainment by Dean Jenkinson; and
- Earn a reduced rate for multiple registrations for the 6th, 12th and 18th delegate you register.

Complete workshop descriptions and speaker biographies can be found at www.mbsafety.org/ohs

Monday, J	anuary 22			
Time 7:30 am	Event Breakfast available	Title	Speaker	
8:00 am	Conference Kickoff	Opening Remarks and Launch of Safety Services Canada		
8:30 am	Keynote	Life is a Pile of "SHOULD"	Ken Larson	
10:15 am	Refreshment Break			
10:45 - 12:30 pm	Workshops "A"	 A1 Supervisors: At the Frontline of Health and Safety A2 Essential Skills Training is Workplace Specific A3 Jobsite Safety Responsibilities A4 Mental Health Issues and Safety: What's the Connection? A5 New Workplace Health and Safety Regulations (Highlights) A6 Safety Leadership in Small and Medium Business A7 Substance Abuse in the Workplace A8 Critical Incident Stress 	Christina Marshall Sandi Howell Lorne Madden Linda Newton Jo-Anna Guerra + Victor Minenko Paul Brault Janice Kostash Steve Jones + Devon Clunis	
12:30 - 1:30 pm	Lunch			
1:30 - 5:00 pm	Workshops "B"	 B1 Is Your Workplace Prepared for Pandemic Influenza? B2 Safety Excellence and Health & Safety Management Systems B3 Personal Safety/Identity Theft/Meth in Your Neighbourhood B4 Measure of Performance for Committees B5 Injury Prevention: What Everyone Should Know B6 New Approach to Training WHMIS B7 Managing Safety in the Health Care Setting - It IS All About YOU! 	Carol Styles, Ted Redekop, Robert Gabor Paul Brault Lynn Latozke Wilson Bateman Sylvia Yaeger Christina Marshall Janine Ballingall Scotten	
3:00 pm	Refreshment Break			
5:00 pm		Casino Royale with Dean Jenkinson (Fun, Food, Games, Prizes)		

Tuesday, January 23

Time 7:30 am	Event Breakfast available	Title	Speaker
8:15 am	Opening Remarks		
8:30 - 12:15 pm	Workshops "C"	 C1 Is Your Workplace Prepared for Pandemic Influenza? (Repeat) C2 New Approach to Training WHMIS (Repeat) C3 New Workplace Health and Safety Regulations (Comprehensive) C4 Auditing Your Health and Safety Program C5 Leadership from Within C6 Indoor Air Quality: More Than Air Monitoring C7 Ten Steps to Safety Excellence 	Carol Styles, Ted Redekop, Robert Gabor Christina Marshall Jo-Anna Guerrra + Victor Minenko Paul Brault Lisa de Boer Tom Berthin Wilson Bateman
10:15 am	Refreshment Break		
12:15 - 1:30 pm	Lunch		
1:30 - 3:00 pm	Workshops "D"	 D1 Change Foundations D2 Personal Safety: Surviving a Threatening Situation (in the Workplace) D3 Emergency Preparedness D4 Responding to Harassment as a Safety Issue D5 High Impact Ergonomics and Easy Solutions for Musculoskeletal Injuries Regulation Compliance D6 Substance Abuse in the Workplace (Repeat) D7 Literacy Skills and the Safety Connection D8 How to Manage Safety Programs in a Large Company D9 Critical Incident Stress 	Lisa de Boer Rob Carver Randy Hull Priti Shah Andrew Dohly Janice Kostash Michael Deley Paul Brault Steve Jones + Devon Clunis
3:00 pm	Refreshment Break		
3:15 pm	Keynote and Wrap Up	"The Worst Should is I SHOULD HAVE"	Ken Larson

JANUARY 22 & 23. 2007



REGISTRATION FORM

You can register online at www.mbsafety.org/ohs or complete this form and fax to (204) 255-2523 or mail to the address in Note # 6 on the next page.

Delegate Name: _

Please advise your 1st, 2nd and 3rd choices for each of the workshops.

We will make every effort to accommodate your choices with assignment being on a first-come, first served basis.

st	2nd	3 rd	Designation	Workshop Title
			A1 A2 A3 A4 A5	Supervisors: At the Frontline of Health and Safety Essential Skills Training is Workplace Specific Jobsite Safety Responsibilities Mental Health Issues and Safety: What's the Connection? New Workplace Health and Safety Regulations (Highlights)
			A6 A7 A8	Safety Leadership in Small and Medium Business Substance Abuse in the Workplace Critical Incident Stress
			B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7	Is Your Workplace Prepared for Pandemic Influenza? Safety Excellence and Health & Safety Management Systems Personal Safety/Identity Theft/Meth in Your Neighbourhood Measure of Performance for Committees Injury Prevention: What Everyone Should Know New Approach to Training WHMIS Managing Safety in the Health Care Setting - It IS All About YOU!
			C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7	Is Your Workplace Prepared for Pandemic Influenza? (Repeat) New Approach to Training WHMIS (Repeat) New Workplace Health and Safety Regulations (Comprehensive) Auditing Your Health and Safety Program Leadership from Within Indoor Air Quality: More Than Air Monitoring Ten Steps to Safety Excellence
			D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6	Change Foundations Personal Safety: Surviving a Threatening Situation (in the Workplace) Emergency Preparedness Responding to Harassment as a Safety Issue High Impact Ergonomics and Easy Solutions for Musculoskeletal Injuries Regulation Compliance Substance Abuse in the Workplace (Repeat)
			D7 D8 D9	Literacy Skills and the Safety Connection How to Manage Safety Programs in a Large Company Critical Incident Stress



SAFE WORK

CONFERENCE FEE SCHEDULE AND REGISTRATION FORM

	2006	GST	Total	2006	GST	Total
Full Conference	\$350.00	\$21.00	\$371.00	\$400.00	\$24.00	\$424.00
Monday Session only	\$175.00	\$10.50	\$185.50	\$200.00	\$12.00	\$212.00
Tuesday Session only	\$175.00	\$10.50	\$185.50	\$200.00	\$12.00	\$212.00
Additional tickets for Monday lunch	\$25.00	\$1.50	\$26.50			
Additional tickets for Tuesday lunch	\$25.00	\$1.50	\$26.50			

Plus

After

Plus

Dec. 16

Please Note:

- 1. To obtain the early bird registration discount of \$50, payment **MUST BE RECEIVED BEFORE THE DEADLINE OF DECEMBER 15th, 2006**. The regular registration rate will apply to all those who registered prior to this date without payment being received before midnight on December 15th, 2006.
- 2. Companies registering more than five people are offered a discount. Register five people for the full conference and the sixth registrant receives 50% off the full conference price. This offer does not apply to one day registrations. This offer would also apply to the 12th, 18th and 24th registrant. No other discounts will be given to multiple registrations. This discount will be applied equally to all members and non-members of the Manitoba Safety Council.
- 3. Full conference registration includes official conference materials, continental breakfasts and lunches for both days and a Monday night social event. One day conference registration includes official conference materials, breakfast and lunch for the day of attendance.
- 4. Each delegate will receive a certificate of attendance at the close of the conference.
- 5. Cancellation/Refunds will only be allowed or provided on the following basis; if cancellation is received, in writing, before December 15th, 2006 you will receive a total refund less a \$25 administration fee. NO REFUNDS will be given after December 16th, 2006. Substitution of delegates is acceptable. Those who register but did not pay in advance of the start of the conference, and do not attend for any reason, will be expected to pay the full fee owing to cover the costs associated with pre-purchasing materials and meals on their behalf.
- 6. Please make your cheque payable to "THE MANITOBA SAFETY COUNCIL" and send payment to MSC Conference, c/o Planners Plus Inc., 100 DeBourmont Bay, Winnipeg, MB R2J 1K3.
- 7. For additional information please contact Carmen Neufeld, Conference Coordinator, (204) 257-5205 or Carmen@plannersplus.ca.

(Please print clearly and ensure all information is provided)

Delegate Name:				Position:		
Company:						
Address:						
City:	Pro	vince:		Code:		
Phone:	Fax:		Email:			
Cheque Enclosed	Invoice	Visa	MasterCard			
Card Number:				Delta Hotel – Conference Rate		
Expiry Date:/				\$99.00 + GST (Non-smoking, King) Register by calling (204) 942-0551 and		
Name of Cardholder:				quote conference code GMSC7. Accommodation space is limited so book your room soon!		
Signature:				Check out www.mbsafety.org/ohs for a downtown parking map as well as		
MSC GST # 119030658				information on our "SAFE Work" shuttle bus service during conference hours.		



VISION

A safe and healthy Manitoba.

MISSION

We deliver the best safety and health services for Manitobans.

VALUE PROPOSITION

With the Manitoba Safety Council, your return is greater than your investment.

CONFERENCE PLANNING COMMITTEE

CHAIR

Brad Gnidziejko MANITOBA SAFETY COUNCIL

COMMITTEE

AI Kerney DIAGEO CANADA

Richard Bevan CANADA SAFEWAY LIMITED

Darlene Muise WORKPLACE SAFETY & HEALTH DIVISION

> Joe Kutryk MANITOBA HYDRO

Morley Wishart PIMA

Betsy Hiebert MANITOBA SAFETY COUNCIL

Check out our website for Conference updates.

www.mbsafety.org/ohs